THE HAWAI I ACADEMY OF RECORDING ARTS

o

A Menth Long @

DATE(S)
Fridays

4/25
4/26
4/27
4/30
5/1

5/1

5/2

5/2

5/3

5/3
5/4-5/5
5/1-5/5

5/5-5/11
5/7

5/7

5/10
5/11
5/11
5/11

5/12
5/12
5/12
5/14
5/14
5/17 - 5/19
5/18 -5/19
5/19

5/17 - 5/19
5/19
5/21
5/21
5/23 -5/26
5/23-5/27
5/24
5/23
5/24
5/25

5/26
5/26
5/28
5/28

EVENT
Hula Arts - Hawai'i Volcanos National Park

WEEK 1: APRIL 26 - MAY 4

‘0.pio Youth Vocal Competition

Mele Mei Kick Off Party

Lifetime Achievement Awards Luncheon
Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music

Lei of Stars Concert

Lei Day Celebration

‘0.pio Youth Vocal Competition

"Luxury Row Golden Week"

"Luxury Row Golden Week"

Na Lei Hiwahiwa May Day Concert

Ka'u Coffee Festival

Kilauea Lighthouse Centennial Celebration

WEEK 2: MAY 5 - MAY 11

Puna Music Festival

Halekulani Presents: Hi‘ikua

Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music
Henry Kapono: Home in the Islands

Three Walls Music Festival

Hilton Hawaiian Village Mele Mei Concert
May Day By the Bay

WEEK 3: MAY 12 - MAY 18

Manawa Kiapono

Moana Surfrider: Mark Yamanaka & Weldon Kekauoha
Hula I Ke Kai

Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music

Halekulani Presents: Natalie Ai Kamauu
International Hula Conference

Hawaii Book and Music Festival

Waimea Valley Kanikapila

WEEK 4: MAY 19 - MAY 25
International Hula Conference
‘Ukulele Slack & Steel Jam

Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music
Halekulani Presents: Nathan Aweau
Kaua'i Polynesian Festival

Big Island Film Festival

Lokahi Concert and Documentary
Mele Mei Pakele Live!

Na Hokd Hanohano Music Festival
36th Annual Na Hoka Hanohano Awards

WEEK 5: MAY 26 - MAY 31

Hula I Ke Kai

Ogo's Concert Ld‘au

Halekulani Presents: Na Hoa

Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music

HaswAl TOURISM ﬁ

NA HOKU HANOHANO MUSIC FESTIVAL

May 24 - May 25, 2013

PRESENTS

eleliation
MELE MEI 2013 EVENTS

TIME(S)

6:30pm-8:30pm
11:30am - 1:30pm
11:00am -2:00pm
4:30pm - 6:00pm
5:30-9:30 pm
TBA
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00-9:00 pm
4:30pm - 6:00pm
7:30pm
4:00pm-12:00am
6:00-9:00 pm
9:00am - 6:00pm

1:00pm, 6:00 pm
TBA

TBA

4:30pm - 6:00pm
7:00-9:00 pm

10:00am - 5:00pm
12:00pm-3:00pm

8:00am - 4:00pm
11:00am - 4:00pm
4:30pm - 6:00pm
7:00-9:00pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 - 8:30 pm
10:00am - 4:00pm
5:00-10:00 pm

5:30-8:30 pm
5:00pm - 7:30pm
7:00 - 9:00pm
4:30pm - 6:00pm

0/?% "2 s Magst,

LOCATION
Hawai'i Volcanos National Park

Willow's / Pakele Live!

Hilton Waikiki Beach Hotel

Hibiscus Ballroom, Ala Moana Hotel
Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)
Royal Hawaiian Hotel

Mauna ‘Ala, Kapi‘olani Park, McCoy Pav.
Willow's / Pakele Live!

Luxury Row

Luxury Row

Kaua'i Beach Resort

Pahala, Ka'u Hawai'i Island

Kilauea, Kaua'i Hawai'i

Puna, Hawai'i Island

House Without a Key, Halekulani
Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)
Hawaii Theatre

Kaka'ako Arts District

Hilton Hawaiian Village Great Lawn
Wai'oli Beach Park, Hanalei Kaua'i

Palikd Theatre

Moana Surfrider

Waikiki Hula Mound

Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)
House Without a Key, Halekulani
Hawai'i Convention Center

Frank Fasi Civic Grounds

Waimea Valley

Hawai'i Convention Center
Kapi‘olani Bandstand

Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)
House Without a Key, Halekulani
Vindinha Stadium Soccer Fld.
Maunalani Resort

Princess Kaiulani Ballroon

The Willows Restaurant

Hawai'i Convention Center

Hawai'i Convention Center

Waikiki Hula Mound

Bishop Museum

House Without a Key, Halekulani
Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)

KINKI NIPPON TOURIST

For Tickets and More Details:

www.kintetsucom www.melemei.com wwwmelemeijp

info@nahokuhanohano.org (808) 593-9424




