## THE HAWAI I ACADEMY OF RECORDING ARTS







## A Month Long Celebration of Hawai is Music

## MELE MEI 2013 EVENTS

	WILLE WILL ZO	JIJ LVLIN	
DATE(S)	EVENT	TIME(S)	LOCATION
Fridays	Hula Arts - Hawai'i Volcanos National Park		Hawai'i Volcanos National Park
	WEEK 1: APRIL 26 - MAY 4		
4/25	'Ō.pio Youth Vocal Competition	6:30pm-8:30pm	Willow's / Pakele Live!
4/26	Mele Mei Kick Off Party	11:30am – 1:30pm	Hilton Waikīkī Beach Hotel
4/27	Lifetime Achievement Awards Luncheon	11:00am – 2:00pm	Hibiscus Ballroom, Ala Moana Hotel
4/30	Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music	4:30pm - 6:00pm	Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)
5/1	Lei of Stars Concert	5:30 – 9:30 pm	Royal Hawaiian Hotel
5/1	Lei Day Celebration	TBA	Mauna 'Ala, Kapi'olani Park, McCoy Pav.
5/2	O.pio Youth Vocal Competition	6:30pm-8:30pm	Willow's / Pakele Live!
5/2	"Luxury Row Golden Week"	6:30pm-8:30pm	Luxury Row
5/3	"Luxury Row Golden Week"	6:30pm-8:30pm	Luxury Row
5/3	Na Lei Hiwahiwa May Day Concert	TBA	Kaua'i Beach Resort
5/4 - 5/5	Ka'u Coffee Festival		Pahala, Ka'u Hawai'i Island
5/1 - 5/5	Kilauea Lighthouse Centennial Celebration	TBA	Kilauea, Kaua'i Hawai'i
	WEEKS MAYE MAYER		
ME AH	WEEK 2: MAY 5 - MAY 11	TDA	
5/5 - 5/11	Puna Music Festival	TBA	Puna, Hawai'i Island
5/7	Halekulani Presents: Hi'ikua	7:00 – 9:00 pm	House Without a Key, Halekulani
5/7	Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music	4:30pm - 6:00pm	Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage) Hawaii Theatre
5/10 5/11	Henry Kapono: Home in the Islands Three Walls Music Festival	7:30pm	Kaka'ako Arts District
5/11		4:00pm-12:00am 6:00 – 9:00 pm	Hilton Hawaiian Village Great Lawn
5/11	Hilton Hawaiian Village Mele Mei Concert  May Day By the Bay	9:00am - 6:00pm	Wai'oli Beach Park, Hanalei Kaua'i
	May bay by the bay	9.00am - 0.00pm	Wal ou beach Fark, Hallater Rada i
	WEEK 3: MAY 12 - MAY 18		
5/12	Manawa Kūpono	1:00pm, 6:00 pm	Palikū Theatre
5/12	Moana Surfrider: Mark Yamanaka & Weldon Kekauoha	TBA	Moana Surfrider
5/12	Hula I Ke Kai	TBA	Waikīkī Hula Mound
5/14	Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music	4:30pm - 6:00pm	Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)
5/14	Halekulani Presents: Natalie Ai Kamauu	7:00 – 9:00 pm	House Without a Key, Halekulani
5/17 - 5/19	International Hula Conference		Hawai'i Convention Center
5/18 - 5/19	Hawaii Book and Music Festival	10:00am – 5:00pm	Frank Fasi Civic Grounds
5/19	Waimea Valley Kanikapila	12:00pm-3:00pm	Waimea Valley
	WEEK 4: MAY 19 - MAY 25		
5/17 - 5/19	International Hula Conference	8:00am – 4:00pm	Hawai'i Convention Center
5/19	'Ukulele Slack & Steel Jam	11:00am – 4:00pm	Kapi'olani Bandstand
5/21	Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music	4:30pm - 6:00pm	Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage) House Without a Key, Halekulani
5/21	Halekulani Presents: Nathan Aweau	7:00 – 9:00pm	
5/23 - 5/26	Kaua'i Polynesian Festival	TBA TBA	Vindinha Stadium Soccer Fld. Maunalani Resort
5/23 - 5/27	Big Island Film Festival Lokahi Concert and Documentary	TBA	Princess Kaiulani Ballroon
5/24 5/23	Mele Mei Pakele Live!	6:30 - 8:30 pm	The Willows Restaurant
5/24	Nā Hōkū Hanohano Music Festival	10:00am – 4:00pm	Hawai'i Convention Center
5/25	36th Annual Nā Hōkū Hanohano Awards	5:00 – 10:00 pm	Hawai'i Convention Center
	John Almidat Na Hoku Hallollallo Awalus	3.00 = 10.00 pm	Howar rediversion center
	WEEK 5: MAY 26 - MAY 31		
5/26	Hula I Ke Kai	5:30 – 8:30 pm	Waikīkī Hula Mound
5/26	Oco's Concort Lülau	5:00pm - 7:30pm	Bishop Museum
F/20	Ustaliulani Duaganta Nii Haa	7000	Hausa Without a Van Halakulani

HAMAI'I TOURISM

5/28

5/28

Halekulani Presents: Nā Hoa

Ku Ha'aheo - Evening hula and music







7:00 - 9:00pm

4:30pm - 6:00pm

KINKI NIPPON TOURIST

House Without a Key, Halekulani

Waikiki Beach Walk (Fountain Stage)